

1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 197 as follows:

1.2 Page 2, line 23, after the first comma, insert "and" and delete everything after "discussion"  
1.3 and insert ". A student member must not participate in a closed meeting under chapter 13D."

1.4 Page 6, line 8, after the first comma, insert "and" and delete everything after "discussion"  
1.5 and insert ". A student member must not participate in a closed meeting under chapter 13D."

1.6 Page 7, line 11, after the first comma, insert "and" and delete everything after "discussion"  
1.7 and insert ". A student member must not participate in a closed meeting under chapter 13D."